
BISHOP LONSDALE CHURCH OF ENGLAND  
PRIMARY SCHOOL & NURSE RY 

Becoming ðI ndependent ï Successful ðHonest ðOpen minded ðPeople  

Tel: 01332 344795  Fax: 01332 347510  
admin@bishoplonsdale.derby.sch.uk/www.bishoplonsdale.derby.sch.uk  

Monday 22nd January  3.30pm - 4.30pm Gymnastics 

Tuesday 23rd January  3.30pm - 4.30pm Drama Club 

Wednesday 24th January  9.05am Morning Worship ï     
parents welcome 
11.15am Y4 Swimming 
3.30pm - 4.30pm Netball Club 

Thursday 25th January  7.45am - 8.45am Football Club 

3.45pm óWinter Olympicsô 

Friday 26th January  INSET DAY -  SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

  

Monday 29th January  3.30pm - 4.30pm Gymnastics 

Tuesday 30th January  3.30pm - 4.30pm Drama Club 

Wednesday 31st January  9.05am Morning Worship ï     
parents welcome 
11.15am Y4 Swimming 
3.30pm - 4.30pm Netball Club 

Thursday 1st February  7.45am - 8.45am Football Club 

Friday 2nd February  Year 4 visit to Derby         
Museum 
3.30pm-4.30pm Dance Club 

School Events for  the  
Fortnight beginning Monday 22nd January  

  
 

 

Friday 19th  
January 2018  

IMPORTANT   Day Care Payments 

When using our day care facilities please            
remember that payment must be made in 
advance or at the time of booking. There 
should be no arrears for day care and in 
the event of an emergency payment 
should be made on collecting your child 
or by the next day.  If however an          
account remains unpaid the childôs day 
care place will be lost and the school will 
take all measures to recover the debt.  
Thank you. 

Welcome Back.   
We hope you all had a great 
Christmas and  New Year          

holiday.  

Year 6 Residential 
Please continue to send in your               
instalments for the residential trip as 
full payment needs to be received by 
May.  Thank you. 

Outdoor Toys 

We would be grateful to receive    
donations of any unwanted toys and 
games that are in good condition and 
the children can play with outdoors at 
lunchtime play.  Please bring them 
into the office. Thank you.  
  

Job Vacancies 

 

We currently have the following  
vacancies: 

General Kitchen Assistant 
12.5 hours per week term time only 

(11.30am to 2pm) 
Relief Lunchtime Play Leaders 

8.33 hours per week  
(11.50am to 1.30pm) 

 
Full details including application 
forms can be found on either our 

website 
www.bishoplonsdale.derby.sch.uk 
or the Derby City Council website 
http://www.derby.gov.uk/jobs-and-

careers/ 

http://www.bishoplonsdale.derby.sch.uk
http://www.derby.gov.uk/jobs-and-careers/
http://www.derby.gov.uk/jobs-and-careers/


 DATES FOR YOUR DIARY  
       Further details will follow nearer the time  

 

2018  
    
Thursday 15th February  Valentine Disco 
Friday 16th February  Break up for half term at 3.30pm  
 
 

Monday 26th February  Return to school 
Tuesday 27th February  Target Tuesday 
Wednesday 28th February  Parents Evening 
Thursday 1st March   Parents Evening 
Thursday 8th March   Dance Festival 
Friday 16th March   Inset Day ðschool closed  
Friday 23rd March    Break up for Easter holiday at 3.30pm 
 
Monday 9th April   Return to school 
Tuesday 10th April   Target Tuesday 
Friday 25th May   Break up for half term at 3.30pm  
 
Monday 4th June   Return to school 
Tuesday 5th June   Target Tuesday  
Friday 22nd to Monday 25th June  Year 6 Residential Trip to Caythorpe Court 
Monday 9th July    Inset Day ðschool closed  
 

For term dates for 2018/19 please visit http://www.derby.gov.uk/education -and-learning/schools-and-

colleges/term-and-holiday-dates/ 

 

Our newsletter is always uploaded 
and available to view on our website. 

Contact Details  

Please let the office know if you 
have recently changed your    
contact details. It is very important 

that we have your correct mobile number 
on file, so in the event of an emergency we 
can send you a text. Thank you.  

 

If you have not already done so please 
download the Parent Hub app from the 
app store (iPhone or Android) onto your 
mobile phone.  The school handle is: 

 ñ@BishopLonsdaleò 

School Dinners 
Dinners are Ã11.50 per week or Ã66.70 if you would like to pay up to         
February half term.  Cheques should be made payable to Bishop Lonsdale 
Church of  England Primary School. Please send your payment in a 
sealed envelope with your child's name and class on. 

 

A new dinner menu will be sent out after February half term. Thank you. 

Please find attached our Home  
School Value for this half term -

òWisdomò 

IMPORTANT  After School Clubs 
 

May we remind parents that if their chil-
dren are not going to attend an after 
school club for any reason, they must 
let the school office know.  This is to 
ensure that we know children who are  
absent from a club have been collected 
from school. Thank you. 

REMINDER - Friday 26th January 
is an inset day.  School is closed.  

https://www.google.co.uk/search?q=parent+hub&safe=strict&tbm=isch&source=iu&pf=m&ictx=1&fir=uQmjPtw74YImjM%252CAAAAAAAAAAABAM%252C_&usg=__v_BYfnFVgYbal0pigx1Lnd5PT9g%3D&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwi_qo-R1tnWAhWCAMAKHZJJBf4QuqIBCHQwDQ





